
SkillsLAB Workshops
Winter term 2025/26

Application period: 26.09.2025 - 19.10.2025

TIME WORKSHOP Location TRAINER
Mon. 27.10.2025 10:00-12:00 Kick-off | Community Breakfast WU Entrepreneurship Center
Thu. 30.10.2025 from 09:00-13:00 Excel leicht gemacht: Von Formeln bis zu KI-gesteuerten Lösungen [DE] | WU Entrepreneurship Center Philipp Adam
Tue. 04.11.2025 from 09:00-13:00 Pitching - impressions that last, stories that sell [EN] | WU Entrepreneurship Center Ahmad Hachicho
Wed. 05.11.2025 from 09:00-13:00 Project Management 101 [EN] | WU Entrepreneurship Center Radoslav Suchon
Tue. 11.11.2025 from 09:00-13:00 Your network is your net worth - Networking basics [EN] | WU Entrepreneurship Center Christoph Nowotny
Tue. 11.11.2025 from 14:00-17:00 Negotiation Skills for Future Leaders @TU [EN] | Seminarraum AA 02 – 1, Karlsplatz 13, 1040 Wien (TU Wien main building)Dragos Vasilescu
Wed. 12.11.2025 from 09:00-13:00 AI Skills - Build your own AI Startup [EN] | WU Entrepreneurship Center Dominik Izdebski 
Wed. 12.11.2025 from 15:00-19:00 Scheitern: das Potenzial von Fehlern @ BOKU:BASE [DE] | BOKU Exnerhaus Seminarraum 30 (EXNH-DG/46), Adresse: Peter-Jordan-Straße 82/DG, 1190 WienNataya Sam
Thu. 13.11.2025 from 09:00-13:00 Design Thinking - Problem to Solution [EN] | WU Entrepreneurship Center Stefan Doubek
Mon. 17.11.2025 from 15:00-17:30 Allyship: Privilegien verstehen und Solidarität leben @ BOKU:BASE [DE] | BOKU Exnerhaus Seminarraum 30 (EXNH-DG/46), Adresse: Peter-Jordan-Straße 82/DG, 1190 WienJakob Dunshirn
Thu. 20.11.2025 from 15:00-18:00 Validate Your Idea: Build a Landing Page with AI @TU [EN] | Seminarraum AE U1 - 4, Karlsplatz 13, 1040 Wien (TU Wien main building)Julian Netzer
Wed. 03.12.2025 from 10:00-13:30 Power Up – Dein Mindset. Deine Energie. Deine Zeit. [DE] | Teach for Austria, Marxergasse 4A, 1030 ViennaClemens Bickel
Thu. 04.12.2025 from 09:00-13:00 Business Model Basics [EN] | WU Entrepreneurship Center Monique Schlömmer
Wed. 09.12.2025 from 09:00-13:00 Additional Workshop: Project Management 101 [EN] | WU Entrepreneurship Center Radoslav Suchon

Thu. 11.12.2025 from 09:00-13:00
Social Media with Strategy: Networking - Branding - Storytelling & Content Creation 
[EN] | WU Entrepreneurship Center

Ashley Zvaniashvili

Tue. 16.12.2025 from 13:00-17:00 Finance & Funding [DE] | ERSTE Campus Birgit Polster, Nikolaus Patzak, Nicole Kus
Wed. 17.12.2025 from 09:00-13:00 How to Start-up – From Idea to Successful Business [EN] | WU Entrepreneurship Center Kambis Kohansal Vajargah
Thu. 18.12.2025 from 09:00-13:00 Adaptive Leadership: Mastering the Art of Personal Connection [EN] | WU Entrepreneurship Center Peter Grabuschnig

Tue. 13.01.2026 16:00-18:00 Semester Closing | Networking Event, certificate award ceremony LC Clubroom

DATE


